AA County HS Girls Lax — 2025 Schedule

AACO Recreation & Parks
1 Harry S Truman Parkway
Annapolis, MD 21401

410-222-7865

DAY DATE TIME WHERE WHAT

Saturday 3/1/12025 11:00 am - 1:00 pm: | Severna Pk HS Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 3/4/2025 7:30pm-9pm: Severn Run Practice
Stadium Field

Saturday 3/8/2025 11:00 am - 1:00 pm: | Severn Run HS Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 3/11/2025 7:30pm-9pm: Severn Run Practice
Stadium Field

Saturday 3/15/2025 11:00 am - 1:00 pm: | Severna Pk HS Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 3/18/2025 7:30pm-9pm: Severn Run Practice
Stadium Field

Saturday 3/22/2025 11:00 am - 1:00 pm: | Severna Pk HS Practice
Turf #2

Sunday 3/30/2025 10:30 am-12:03 pm | Severn Run Practice
Stadium Turf

Tuesday 4/1/2025 @ Rockbridge GAME
Academy

Saturday 4/5/2025 10:30-12:330pm Severn Run HS Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 4/8/2025 @ FCA GAME

Thursday 4/10/2025 Crofton HS Game
Tome School

Saturday 4/12/2025 10:30-12:30pm Severn Run Practice
Stadium Turf

Tuesday 4/15/2025 Severn Run GAME
Stadium Field
Rockbridge Academy




Saturday 4/19/2025 10:30-12:30pm Severna Park Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 4/22/2025 @ Calverton School | Game

Thursday 4/24/2025 @ Jemicy School Game

Saturday 4/26/2025 10:30-12:30pm Severna Park Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 4/29/2025 Southern HS Turf #2 | Game
Calverton

Thursday 5/1/2025 TBD First Round

Playoff

Saturday 5/3/2025 10:30-12:30pm Severna Park Practice
Turf #2

Tuesday 5/6/2025 Severna Park Playoff
Turf #2 Semifinals

Tuesday 5/8/2025 Severna Park FINALS

Turf #2




